D-51
Dual Inputs with
Programmable
Math Functions
Programmable Ranges:
±200 mV to ±200 V
and 4 to 20 mA
Digital Tare (Zero) Up

Conversion Rate: 3/s
Comes with complete operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: DP7800-S2, dual-input
voltmeter with RS232 serial communications,
$290 + 50 = $340.
To Order
(Specify Model Number)
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
DP7800 Dual-input
voltmeter
SUFFIX PRICE DESCRIPTION
-S2 ASCII RS232
serial interface
-S4 ASCII RS485
serial interface
-AMA Analog output
4 to 20 mA
-A10 Analog output
0 to 10 Vdc
-LED High-brightness
LED display
-DC9/18 84 9 to 18 Vdc power
@ 600 mA
-DC18/36 84 18 to 36 Vdc
power @ 500 mA
-230VAC 230 Vac power,
50 to 400 Hz
OPTIONS
DUAL-INPUT PROCESS METERS
WITH MATH FUNCTIONS
FOR PROCESS VOLTAGE OR CURRENT INPUTS
MOST POPULAR
MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
DP7800
£194
DUAL INPUTS!
Display: 5-digit, 7-segment,
14.3 mm (0.56") high LED
Limit Outputs: Standard dual form "A"
relays rated 0.25 A @ 28 V
Analogue Output (Optional):0 to 10 Vdc
@ 2.5 mV resolution; 0 V and 10 V
points are programmable via front-panel
switches: maximum drive capability ±2
mA; the 4 mA and 20 mA points are
programmable via front-panel switches;
4 to 20 mA output, maximum load 600
CMV: 1400 Vp (AC or DC)
between analog output ground and
AC power line ground
Serial Interface (Optional): ASCII
RS232 or RS485 compatible; format:
1 start bit, 8 data bits, 1 stop bit and
no parity bits
Baud Rates: 9600, 4800, 2400, 1200,
600, 300, 150 and 75—programmable
from the front panel
Operating Temperature: -20 to 60°C
(-4 to 140°F)
Storage Temperature: -25 to 85°C
(-12 to 185°F)
Relative Humidity: 0% to 90%,
non-condensing
Power:
Standard: 115 Vac (15 to 10%)
@ 50 mA (47 to 500 Hz)
Optional: 230 Vac (15 to 10%)
@ 25 mA (47 to 500 Hz)
Optional: 9 to 18 Vdc or 18 to 36 Vdc
Dimensions: 1.97 H x 3.80 W x 4.0" D
(50 x 97 x 102 mm); rear connectors
add 0.5" to depth
Panel Cutout: 45 H x 92 mm W